PRODUCT
INFORMATION
Modular Wet-Floor
PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
GUIDE
WE’RE HERE TO HELP
0844 327 6002&

INFILL PANEL
600mm
300mm
CODE
MIP -2
Trimmable on site
WE’RE HERE TO HELP
0844 327 6002&
TIMBER
FLOOR
2.2
20
A
86
LENGTH CODE GRILL FINISH
600mm MWG-600/– Add code for Grill Finish:
Stone-Infill options:
S8	 = Suits 6-8mm tile thickness
S12	= Suits10-12mm tile thickness
S20	= Suits18-20mm tile thickness
F	 = Suits any tile thickness
Brushed stainless steel options:
A	= Solid
B	= Slotted
C	= Square
See p17 for full details.
Example:
MWG  - 1100 /  S20
700mm MWG-700/–
800mm MWG-800/–
900mm MWG-900/–
1000mm MWG-1000/–
1100mm MWG-1100/–
1200mm MWG-1200/–
1300mm MWG-1300/–
1400mm MWG-1400/–
1500mm MWG-1500/–
1600mm MWG-1600/–
1700mm MWG-1700/–
1800mm MWG-1800/–
1900mm MWG-1900/–
2000mm MWG-2000/–
Bespoke MWG-FT/–
Bespoke MWG-BES/–
‡¹ For grill types B & C:  2-3 week lead-time.
‡² For grill types S & F greater than 1500mm, the insert is supplied in two equal sections.
‡³ Fast track service:  Manufactured and delivered in 3-4 days, maximum length 2000mm.
LENGTH CODE GRILL FINISH
600mm MFG-600/– Add code for Grill Finish:
Stone-Infill options:
S8	 = Suits 6-8mm tile thickness
S12	= Suits10-12mm tile thickness
S20	= Suits18-20mm tile thickness
F	 = Suits any tile thickness
Brushed stainless steel options:
A	= Solid
B	= Slotted
C	= Square
See p17 for full details.
Example:
MFG  - 1100 /  S20
700mm MFG-700/–
800mm MFG-800/–
900mm MFG-900/–
1000mm MFG-1000/–
1100mm MFG-1100/–
1200mm MFG-1200/–
1300mm MFG-1300/–
1400mm MFG-1400/–
1500mm MFG-1500/–
1600mm MFG-1600/–
1700mm MFG-1700/–
1800mm MFG-1800/–
1900mm MFG-1900/–
2000mm MFG-2000/–
Bespoke MFG-FT/–
Bespoke MFG-BES/–
A
58